2024 All Saints Academy Bowling Schedule
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Opponent Location Time

Tuesday, January 30 at Wesclin Baden Bowl 3:45
Wednesday, January 31 at Germantown Bartelso Bowl 3:45
Monday, February 5 vs Albers/Damiansville V&H Recreation 3:45
Thursday, February 8 Vs St. Paul - Highland V&H Recreation 3:45
Saturday, February 10 at Mike Gebke Classic Hi-Top Bowl 10:00
Monday, February 12 at Aviston Hank's Bowl 345
Wednesday, February 21 vs Bartelso V&H Recreation 3:45
Monday, February 26 Vs Highland V&H Recreation 3:45
Wednesday, February 28 at Triad Hi-Top Bowl 3:30
Saturday, March 2 A Night At The Races Germantown Legion 5:00
Wednesday, March 6 at Breese D12 V&H Recreation 3:45
Saturday, March 9 SIJHSAA Regional TBD TBD
Tuesday, March 12 Division Champs St. Clair Bowl 3:15
Wednesday, March 13 Boys Individual St. Clair Bowl 3:15
Thursday, March 14 Girls Individual St. Clair Bowl 3:15
Saturday, March 16 SIJHSAA State St. Clair Bow! TBD
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Thank you to our sponsors, who helped make all of this possible!!!
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